BAYERISCHER SPORTSCHUTZENBUND

BAYERISCHE MEISTERSCHAFT WA720 2017
Bogenschielen WA720
Olching vom 21. - 23. Juli 2017

Mannschafts Liste

Recurve Herren Alters

1 Tassilo Schiitzen Aschheim 2A Dauenhauer, Peter
3A Otto, Stefan
1A Arndt, Wolfgang
Recurve Damen Alters
2 SG Eichenlaub Pressath 16C Schmeller, Daniela
17C Spath, Marianne
15C Bollin, Ingrid




BAYERISCHER SPORTSCHUTZENBUND

BAYERISCHE MEISTERSCHAFT WA720 2017

Bogenschielen WA720
Olching vom 21. - 23. Juli 2017

Mannschafts Liste

Recurve Herren

4 TSV Jahn Freising

5 BSC Maisach

6 FSG Tacherling

Recurve Damen

1A
2A
3A

1B
2B
3B

50A
2C
3C

Breske, Holger
Lange, Alexander
Rither, Patrick

Blaschke, Andreas
Hille, Tobias
Schramm, Daniel

Wieser, Felix
Garnreiter, Armin
Weinmaier, Florian

7 BS Neumarkt

Recurve Jugend

20C
22C
21C

Lerzer, Andrea
Wexler, Sara
Pietz-Mraz, Tanja

1  FSG Tacherting

2 Bogenschiitzen Feucht e.V.

3 SV Tell 1953 Kleinostheim

51D
27D
28D

27C
52C
28C

29A
32C
33C

Wieser, Moritz
Hubner, Lars
Kreiser, Philipp

Rister, Christian
Schwarz, Charline
Wehr, Philipp Alexander

Boos, Marius
Fecher, Clara
Schmittner, Anna



Mannschafts Liste

Recurve Junioren

8 BS Neumarkt

9 TSV-Bogenschiitzen Natltemberg

10 BSG Raubling

15C
14C
52D

13D
14D
15D

14A
15A
16A

Obst, Fabian
Haubner, Lars Elias
NiBlbeck, Alexander

Bielmeier, Thomas
Maier, Raphael
Stockner, Michael

Gulden, Stefan
Schwarzer, Benedikt
Steiner, Markus



BAYERISCHER SPORTSCHUTZENBUND
BAYERISCHE MEISTERSCHAFT WA720 2017
Bogenschielen WA720

Olching vom 21. - 23. Juli 2017

Mannschafts Liste

Recurve Schiiler A

1

TSV-Bogenschiitzen Natitemberg

BS Eggenfelden

SV Moosbach

Tassilo Schiitzen Aschheim

BSG Raubling

SV Moosbach

ZSSG Katzwang

Recurve Schiiler B

24B
26B
25B

33B
278
28B

26A
24A
25A

28C
50A
36D

24C
25C
26C

34C
33C
27A

24D
25D
26D

Beck, David
Schrdder, Erik
Mieth, Jonas

Goldmann, Svenja
Dietrich, Leon
Grubmdiller, Simon

Merkel, Domenic
Brlickner, Tobias
Horn, Johannes

Mackel, Maximilian
Loffler, Isabella
Neumdller, Amelie

Aigner, Georg
GroBmann, Florian
Schmirler, Marvin

Gessner, Laura
Briickner, Sarah
Schmidt, Andreas

Hofmann, Miguel
Kéhnlein, Kelvin
Rubisch, Benedikt

4

9

SV Bavaria Thulba

SSG Réthenbach

44C
38B
39B

38A
39A
40A

Blrger, Lina
Mdller, Jannik
Wigand, Raphael

Essigke, Dennis
Mach, Robert
Reif3, Jakob




Mannschafts Liste

Compound Herren

10

11

12

13

14

15

17

18

Bogenschiitzen Feucht e. V.

KPSG Zirndorf

PSV Miinchen

SC-U Gemmering

TSV-Bogenschiitzen Natlemberg

Kgl. priv. SG Bad Wérishofen

SV Frankonia Neuses

ATSYV Oberkotzau

Compound Damen

19D
1B
3B

20B
1D
2D

5D
14C
15C

2C
1C
3C

1A
2A
3A

8D
14D
15D

15A
16A
50C

51C
21B
5A

Spief3, Horst
Hartmann, Daniel Ralf
Seibold, Jirgen

Beier, Robert
Karamanlis, Stylianos
Staud, Marco Rainer

Viol, Sebastian
Klingler, Michael
Strobel, Bernhard

Rohe, Christian
Heiland, Clemens
Tellmann, Jens

Bildner, Tobias
Nowok, Kamil
Stadler, Florian

Richardt, Steffen
Geigenberger, Herbert
Kellermann, Manfred

Wagner, Matthias
Wirth, Ralf
Endrizzi, Martin

Krippendorf, Tim
Kaufmann, Stefan
Krippendorf, Max

16

Kgl. priv. SG Bad Wérishofen

9A
10A
11A

Sauter, Patricia
Sauter, Sabine
Sauter, Sigrid



